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Stephen Brower Joanna Osborne Nik Haria

Head of Property Head of Property Litigation Head of Construction
t: +44 (0)20 7691 4105 t:4+44 (0)20 7691 4034 t: +44 (0)20 7691 4131
e: stephen.brower@edwincoe.com e:joanna.osborne@edwincoe.com e: nik.haria@edwincoe.com

Shams Rahman Jan Gilmour i’u"tan Gore

Property Litigation Partner Partner artner

t: +44 (0)20 7691 4045 t:4+44 (0)20 7691 4049 t-.{r4|f1 (0)20 7691d4192

e: shams.rahman@edwincoe.com e: ian.gilmour@edwincoe.com e:julian.gore@edwincoe.com

Philip Boursnell Joanne Mclvor William Thompson

Partner Partner Partner

t:+44 (0)20 7691 4130 t:+44 (0)20 7691 4171 t: +44 (0)20 7691 4169

e: philip.boursnell@edwincoe.com e: joanne.mcivor@edwincoe.com e: william.thompson@edwincoe.com

Katherine Simpson Rosie McCormick Paice Susan Johnson

Partner Partner Senior Associate

t: +44 (0)20 7691 4126 t:+44 (0)20 7691 4112 t: +44 (0)20 7691 4085

e: katherine.simpson@edwincoe.com  e: rosie.mccormickpaice@edwincoe.  e: susan.johnson@edwincoe.com
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Brenna Baye James Davies Nida Khan

Construction Senior Associate Associate Associate

t:+44 (0)20 7691 4094 t: 444 (0)20 7691 4018 t: +44 (0)20 7691 4035

e: brenna.baye@edwincoe.com e: james.davies@edwincoe.com e: nida.khan@edwincoe.com

Tim Clark Safia Azra-Smith Curtis Payn

Associate Associate Property Litigation Associate
t: +44 (0)20 7691 4168 t: +44 (0)20 7691 4167 t: +44 (0)20 7691 4016

e: tim.clark@edwincoe.com e: safia.azra-smith@edwincoe.com e: curtis.payn@edwincoe.com

Natalie Cameron David Johnson Nada Al Ansari

Associate Associate Associate

t: +44 (0)20 7691 4155 t:4+44 (0)20 7691 4196 t: +44 (0)20 7691 4093

e: natalie.cameron@edwincoe.com e: david.johnson@edwincoe.com e: nada.alansari@edwincoe.com

Kimberley Williams Robert McNally Mark Menhennet

Paralegal Consultant Of Counsel

t: +44 (0)20 7691 4068 t: 444 (0)20 7691 4125 t: +44 (0)20 7691 4153

e: kimberley.williams@edwincoe.com  e: robert.mcnally@edwincoe.com e: mark.menhennet@edwincoe.com

For further information

please contact Stephen Brower
on +44 (0)20 7691 4000

For individual profiles

please visit our website:
www.edwincoe.com

Edwin Coe LLP

2 Stone Buildings
Lincoln's Inn
London

WC2A 3TH

t: +44 (0)20 7691 4000
e: info@edwincoe.com

edwincoe.com Edwin Coe LLP is a Limited Liability Partnership, registered in England & Wales (No.OC326366). The Firm is authorised and regulated by the
Solicitors Regulation Authority. A list of members of the LLP is available for inspection at our registered office address: 2 Stone Buildings,
. . . Lincoln’s Inn, London, WC2A 3TH."Partner” denotes a member of the LLP or an employee or consultant with the equivalent standing.
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